Système industriel embarqué > Châssis industriel > Châssis compact
RACK-500AI 5U 5-slot Full-size Rackmount Chassis
Features
» RoHS compliant design
» 2 x USB ports on front panel
» 1 x front-accessible 3.5” and 1 x 3.5” HDD drive capacity
» Hot-swappable 8 cm cooling fan
» 19” rack-mountable carrier (optional)
Specifications
Form factor
SBC Form Factor Full-size, slot SBC
I/O Interface
I/O Openings 1 x LPT, 1 x COM
I/O Ports 2 x USB
Expansion Slots
Expansion Slots 5 slots
System
Cooling method / System Fan 1 x 8 cm system fan
Drive Bays 1x 3.5” HDD removable drive Bay
Indicator&Buttons
Buttons 1 x Power Switch
1 x Reset Button
Indicators HDD & Power
Physical Characteristics
Construction Heavy Duty Metal
Color
Color Navy Blue & Black
Dimensions
Dimensions 440.2 mm x 110.6 mm x 221.3 mm(DxWxH)
Weight
Weight 6 kg/9 kg
Environment
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
Humidity 10% ~ 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
RACK-500AI-R20/FSP350 5U Height 5-Slots Full-size Chassis,Navy Blue and Black,Powder paint,1x 8cm fan,with
FSP350-50FCB(350W),RoHS
RACK-500AI-R20/180W 5U Height 5-Slots Full-size Chassis,Navy Blue and Black,Powder paint,1x 8cm fan,with 180W ATX
PSU,RoHS
RACK-500AI-R20 5U Height 5-Slots Full-size Chassis,Navy Blue and Black,Powder paint,ATX Power Switch,W/O
PSU,RoHS
Packing List
1 x RACK-500AI Chassis 1 x Chassis Screw
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)